
 

    

 

 

 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 

Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat Mai 2023 

  

Weisenbach 

 

      

           Au 

      

       Neudorf 

    

       Gesamt 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

30.04.23 

 

 

       1.790 

 

 

             608 

 

 

              132 

 

 

         2.530      

Zugang 

Zuzüge 

Geburten 

Weggang 

Wegzüge 

Sterbefälle 

 

            18                

              1    

             

              9     

              1  

 

                 5 

                 1 

 

                 8 

                 0 

  

                  5 

                  0  

 

                  0 

                  0 

 

              28 

                2 

 

              17             

          1 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.05.23 

 

       1.799 

 

             606       

 

             137  

 

 2.542         

 


